
The Angel Fire Jr. Golf Team is for children ages 6-16. All playing abilities are 
welcome. Over the course of eight weeks our Instructors will improve your 
child’s game by following the U.S. Kids Golf Learning Program. This program is  
an easy to use pathway, which consists of ten levels. Within each level, there  
are five checkpoints in which achievement pins may be earned: Putting, 
Around the Green, Full Swing, Knowledge, and Scoring. Once all five are  
attained, a Mastered pin is awarded, and the player advances to the next 
level. For more information and to register call the Angel Fire Country Club 
Golf Staff at (575) 377-4488.

MAY 27 – JULY 15
$250 per Student

PRACTICES  |  TUESDAYS  |  3:00 PM – 4:00 PM
May 27, June 3, 10, 17 & 24, July 8 & 15

MATCHES  |  SATURDAYS  |  8:00 AM – 10:00 AM
June 7, July 5 & 12

For more information and to register call the
Angel Fire Country Club Golf Staff at (575) 377-4488.

SUMMER 2025
ANGEL FIRE

JR. GOLF TEAM
JUNIOR  PLAYERS, AGES 6-16

SUMMER 2025 ANGEL FIRE JR. GOLF TEAM SCHEDULE
May 27 - Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM  Student Assessment

June 3 - Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM Level Form Instruction & Skills Test

June 7 - Saturday 8:00 - 10:00 AM Level Form Instruction & Skills Test

June 10 - Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM Matches - Holes #10-18

June 17 - Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM  Level Form Instruction & Skills Test

June 24 - Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM Level Form Instruction & Skills Test

July 5 - Saturday 8:00 - 10:00 AM Matches - Holes #10-18

July 8 - Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM Level Form Instruction & Skills Test

July 12 - Saturday 8:00 - 10:00 AM Matches - Holes #10-18

July 15 - Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM Level Form Instruction & Skills Test


